
CONTRACT AWARDED IN JANUARY 2024 

NOTICE

The following contracts were awarded in January 2024

OFFICIAL RECEIVER’S OFFICE

10th – 12th Floors, High Block, Queensway Government Offices, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong 

Tender 

Reference

Tendering

Procedure
Particulars

 Contractor(s) and Address(es) Contract Award Date Item/ Quantity Amount

OR/T/2023 

(G.N. 5445) 

Open Taking up of Appointment as 

Provisional Liquidators under 

s. 194(1A) of the Companies 

(Winding Up and 

Miscellaneous Provisions)

Ordinance (Chapter 32) 

Sammy Lau CPA Limited 

Room 1301, 13/F., Hong Kong Trade Centre, 

161-167 Des Voeux Road Central, 

Central, Hong Kong 

Manivest Asia Limited 

Units 1405-1407, 14/F, Dominion Centre, 

43-59 Queen’s Road East, 

Wan Chai, Hong Kong 

Crowe (HK) CPA Limited 

Rooms 1101-1105, 11/F., Leighton Centre, 

77 Leighton Road, 

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong 

Vision A. S. Limited 

Room 1602, 16/F., 

Tung Hip Commercial Building, 

248 Des Voeux Road Central, 

Hong Kong 

24.1.2024 Estimated 97 cases  Estimated HK$133,860

30.1.2024 Estimated 97 cases  Estimated HK$142,590

26.1.2024 Estimated 97 cases  Estimated HK$143,560

29.1.2024 Estimated 97 cases  Estimated HK$143,560



Wing United CPA Limited

Suite 708, 7/F., Greenfield Tower,

Concordia Plaza, 1 Science Museum Road,

Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon,

Hong Kong

24.1.2024 Estimated 96 cases Estimated HK$144,000

Acclime Corporate Advisory (Hong Kong) 

Limited

29/F., Lee Garden Two, 

28 Yun Ping Road,

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong

26.1.2024 Estimated 96 cases Estimated HK$161,280


	Notice of Award of Contract



Accessibility Report


		Filename: 

		Notice_of_Award_of_Contract_ORT2023.pdf




		Report created by: 

		

		Organization: 

		




[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.


		Needs manual check: 2

		Passed manually: 0

		Failed manually: 0

		Skipped: 0

		Passed: 30

		Failed: 0




Detailed Report


		Document



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set

		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF

		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF

		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order

		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified

		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar

		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents

		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast

		Page Content



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged

		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged

		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order

		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided

		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged

		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker

		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts

		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses

		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive

		Forms



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged

		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description

		Alternate Text



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text

		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read

		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content

		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation

		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text

		Tables



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot

		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR

		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers

		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column

		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary

		Lists



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L

		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI

		Headings



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting






Back to Top


